
VERKOOPPLAN

Bouwplaats: Victoriestraat - Zavelgelaagstraat
9120 Beveren

Bouwheer: Bouwkantoor Danneels

38
7

220
10

Le
ef

ru
im

te

Keuken

Leefruimte

Slaapkamer 

Badkamer

Toilet

Inkom

Keuken

Toilet

Slaapkamer 3

Toilet

Inkom

Badkamer

Slaapkamer

BergruimteIndeling volgens
technisch verkoopsplan

65 2025 560 25 195 160

610

12190192118

403

95

48
7

10
15

0
10

15
0

51210200

160

10901018010352

598

90 10 120
10

220

410

10
18

0
10

14
0

10
14

0

580

160

292 10 363

37
0

10
18

5
10

42
5

23
0

10
10

0
10

62
0

17
0

10
16

7

20
0

Bergruimte
Indeling volgens

technisch verkoopsplan
Bergruimte
Indeling volgens
technisch verkoopsplan

N

schaal: 1:75APPARTEMENT 1.03


	Victoriestraat APP (1/102)_1.03

